Courier Journal Alcoholic Beverage Control Public Notification Ad

Date Ad Ran: Wednesday, December 30, 2020

ABC LICENSE

N 117

Council District:	5
Council Member:	Donna Purvis
Legislative Aide:	Denise Bentley
Dalias Distaist#	1-4
Police District#	1st

Precinct #

The Courier-Journal | Beer and Liquor License

Alcohol Beverage Control Advertisement for Licensing Cedar Lounge and Restaurant LLC, doing business as Club Cedar, with a mailing address of 101 N. 7th Street., Louisville, Kentucky 40202, and the location to be licensed being located at 416 S. 26th Street, Louisville, Kentucky 40212, and applicants being Member, Donnie Adkins, 1280 Eastern Parkway, Louisville, Kentucky 40204 and Member, Kandis Adkins, 1280 Eastern Parkway, Louisville, Kentucky 40204 hereby declares its intention to apply for a 4 A.M. Extended Hours license. Any person, association, corporation, or body politic may protest the granting of the license(s) by writing the Department of Alcoholic Beverage Control, 500 Mero Street 2NE33, Frankfort, Kentucky, 40601, within thirty (30) days of the date of legal publication.